Continuous Liner System CLS / CLCC
Containment-Level ≤ OEB 5 (<1µg/m³)
Home of Containment Solutions
32
Folding technique:
Thanks to a special axial fold made
from tubular foil, the Continuous Lin-
er allows packaging in different man-

Continuous Liner System
CLS Standard Sizes
Continuous Liner System
Mounting Aid
Type Foil width
(mm)
B= Foil
diameter
(mm)
D= possible
Liner heights
(mm)
Foil
lengths
(m)
CLS-300 300 190 150 / 300 5 - 20
CLS-400 400 250 150 / 300 5 - 20
CLS-500 500 320 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 40
CLS-600 600 380 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 50
CLS-700 700 450 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 50
CLS-800 800 500 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 50
CLS-910 910 580 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 80
CLS-970 970 620 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 80
CLS-1100 1100 700 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 80
CLS Continuous Liner Types Corresponding Liner Carrier Types
A= Tube
diameter
(mm)